2023-09-17 : Trophée des Champions

Raceresults:A-SV-C-M-F
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Cyrille
Pascal
Christophe
Gérald
Christophe
Marcello
Carlo
Pascal
David

Gian Franco
Girolamo
Eddy

Marc
Francois-marie
Didier

Luca
Patrice
Patrick
Alain
Sébastien
Pascal
Stéphane
Paul

Franck
Patrick

RAYEBOIS
PETERS
DUVALLET
GUIPPONI
SOENEN
LANZO
FERRARIO
CABANTOUS
BOUGAIN
COCCO
FRENO
POUILLON
ROBERT
BARBIER
BERTAZZO
BARRECA
VERNOCCHI
VENGEON
RIZZETTO
FAVARD

BARBAGELATA

DABIN
BABOIN
MARECHAL
DUFOUR

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYRDIGHERAD1:02:36.302

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv2
CAPeymeinade Sv4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu SV3
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu A5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv3
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu SV3

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
AVG Omnisports Sv4

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Cavigal Nice Sports SV5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBEIGHERA
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes Sv4

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme Sv4

Cavigal Nice Sports SV5
SLVence Sv4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4
Rueil.AC A5
Ceramica GC A5

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme A5

Page 1 - (04/11/2025)

01:02:37.133
01:02:39.735
01:02:41.840
01:03:24.400
01:03:24.483
01:03:24.711
01:03:25.538
01:03:25.972
01:03:26.757
01:03:28.206
01:03:29.528
01:03:32.155
01:04:22.729
01:05:28.782
01:05:29.339
01:05:30.828
01:05:31.696
01:05:31.862
01:03:25.165
01:03:31.658
01:05:31.945
01:05:32.090
01:04:40.955
01:05:34.757



2023-09-17 : Trophée des Champions

Race results : JUN - ESP SEN - VET

O O ~NO UL WNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Florian
Aurélien
Lionel
Florent
Quentin
Florian
Julien
Jerome
Jordan
Pierre
Jules
Nathan
Esteban
Gabriel
Cyril
Charles-Henri
Olivier
Julien
Sebastien
Sebastien
Alan
Emanuele
Julien
Thomas
Thomas
Jules
Emmanuel
David
Benjamin

Pierre Alexandre

Olivier
Marek

Cyril

Yann
Philippe
Jean-Michel
Pascal

Loris

Mael

BATAILLE
HERER
ISSACK

PERRUQUETTI

LANCE
ROUX
OBERTI
LEMOINE
DECKER
MARECHAL
HUMBERT
PELLE
TAXY
BOUSSUGE
BOULENGER
PEROT
DELAYE
CHANUT
MIHEL
BOYER
COQUET
MAZZA
CAPRON
DESROCHES
RONTEIX

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Carros Team Cycliste
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Ceramica GC
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

PECQUENARD DROITOBRvigal Nice Sports

PORTMANN
RAYNAUD
GEORGET
BARALE
GARAVAGNO
HERER
TAXY

Massyn
MILLETTI
BACHOT
CABANTOUS
CALIPA
EPAILLY

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ciclistica Bordighera
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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S2
S1
E

S1
S1
V1
S2
V1
S1
S2
S1
J

J

J

S1
S1
V3
S3
V3
V3
J

V4
V4
S3

J
Sv3
V3
V2
S3
V2
S1
V3
S3
S4
S3
SVv3
S3

J
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:15:25.642
01:15:25.746
01:16:45.540
01:16:49.986
01:17:03.489
01:17:03.990
01:17:05.970
01:17:13.891
01:17:15.937
01:17:16.600
01:17:24.209
01:17:24.353
01:17:24.395
01:17:24.539
01:17:25.288
01:17:25.408
01:17:25.864
01:17:25.967
01:17:26.897
01:17:27.559
01:17:28.014
01:17:28.386
01:17:32.956
01:17:33.737
01:17:34.341
01:17:35.706
01:17:35.959
01:17:36.574
01:17:36.657
01:17:37.236
01:17:37.392
01:17:39.263
01:17:48.216
01:17:59.239
01:18:43.366
01:20:03.784
01:20:24.918
01:20:25.025
01:17:31.673



