

2023-09-17 : Trophée des Champions



Race results : A - SV - C - M - F

1	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:02:36.302
2	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:02:37.133
3	Christophe	DUVALLET	CA Peyeinade	SV4	01:02:39.735
4	Gérald	GUIPPONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:02:41.840
5	Christophe	SOENEN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A5	01:03:24.400
6	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:03:24.483
7	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	01:03:24.711
8	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:03:25.538
9	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:03:25.972
10	Gian Franco	COCCO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:03:26.757
11	Girolamo	FRENO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:03:28.206
12	Eddy	POUILLON	AVG Omnisports	SV4	01:03:29.528
13	Marc	ROBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:03:32.155
14	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:04:22.729
15	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	01:05:28.782
16	Luca	BARRECA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:05:29.339
17	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	01:05:30.828
18	Patrick	VENGEON	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV4	01:05:31.696
19	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	01:05:31.862
20	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	01:03:25.165
21	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	SV2	01:03:31.658
22	Stéphane	DABIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	01:05:31.945
23	Paul	BABOIN	Rueil.AC	A5	01:05:32.090
24	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	A5	01:04:40.955
25	Patrick	DUFOUR	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A5	01:05:34.757

2023-09-17 : Trophée des Champions



Race results : JUN - ESP SEN - VET

1	Florian	BATAILLE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	01:15:25.642
2	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:15:25.746
3	Lionel	ISSACK	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:16:45.540
4	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:16:49.986
5	Quentin	LANCE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:17:03.489
6	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:17:03.990
7	Julien	OBERTI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:17:05.970
8	Jerome	LEMOINE	Ceramica GC	V1	01:17:13.891
9	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:17:15.937
10	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	01:17:16.600
11	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:17:24.209
12	Nathan	PELLE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	01:17:24.353
13	Esteban	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:17:24.395
14	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:17:24.539
15	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	01:17:25.288
16	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:17:25.408
17	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	01:17:25.864
18	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	01:17:25.967
19	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:17:26.897
20	Sebastien	BOYER	CAPEymeinade	V3	01:17:27.559
21	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:17:28.014
22	Emanuele	MAZZA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	J	01:17:28.386
23	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	01:17:32.956
24	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:17:33.737
25	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:17:34.341
26	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	01:17:35.706
27	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	01:17:35.959
28	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:17:36.574
29	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	01:17:36.657
30	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:17:37.236
31	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	V2	01:17:37.392
32	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:17:39.263
33	Cyril	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:17:48.216
34	Yann	Massyn	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S3	01:17:59.239
35	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	01:18:43.366
36	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	01:20:03.784
37	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:20:24.918
38	Loris	CALIPA	Ciclistica Bordighera	S3	01:20:25.025
39	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:17:31.673